A  G U I D E  T O  O U R  E X C L U S I V E
F A M I LY  O F  G L O V E  P R O D U C T S
US FED Cleanroom Standards
Delivering exceptional glove technology with industry leading
features and performance for over 19 years.
TechNiGlove International is a leader in design, manufacturing and marketing of disposable
gloves for contamination-controlled work environments. Our exclusive family of products are

available for this product.
TN2000 Series
Ordering Information
TN2000(W)(B)(G) X-SMALL
TN2001(W)(B)(G) SMALL
TN2002(W)(B)(G) MEDIUM
TN2003(W)(B)(G) LARGE
TN2004(W)(B)(G) X-LARGE
TN2005(W)(B)(G) XX-LARGE
100 gloves/polybag, 10 polybags/case
Class 100 ESD (ISO 5) Nitrile
Glove, Nitrile 12”
Class 100 ESD
TechNiGlove 12”, ambidextrous Class 100 E, have a proprietary ESD formulation that was
developed for the Hard Disc Industry.  This glove has a greater capacity to dissipate a static
charge, with a surface resistivity of 10-08 ohm/square per ESD-S11.11.  It is white in color, 100%
nitrile, contains no natural rubber or silicone, and meets the most stringent requirements for
particles and extractables. Batch testing is available for this product.
Ordering Information
TN2000W-E X-SMALL
TN2001W-E SMALL
TN2002W-E MEDIUM
TN2003W-E LARGE
TN2004W-E X-LARGE
TN2005W-E XX-LARGE
100 gloves/polybag, 10 polybags/case
TN2000W-E Series
Cleanroom Class 100 (ISO 5) Nitrile
Glove, Nitrile 12”
Class 100 Pharmaceutical
TechNiGlove 12”, ambidextrous, powder free nitrile, double chlorinated gloves are available
in white or blue, are double bagged for use in Cleanrooms and are suitable for use in
Pharmaceutical and Biotech manufacturing. Our products are 100% nitrile, contain no
natural rubber or silicone and meet the most stringent requirements for extractables and
particles. All TechNiGlove products are manufactured, packaged and tested in an ISO 9001
facility and meet USP797/800 requirements.
TN1000W Series
Ordering Information
TN1000(W)(B) X-SMALL
TN1001(W)(B) SMALL
TN1002(W)(B) MEDIUM
TN1003(W)(B) LARGE
TN1004(W)(B) X-LARGE
TN1005(W)(B) XX-LARGE
100 gloves/polybag, 10 polybags/case
Cleanroom Class 100 (ISO 5) Nitrile
Glove, Nitrile 12”
Class 100, TechNiTote
The TechNiTote is a plastic clamshell dispenser of Class 100 nitrile gloves for use in applications
requiring a portable, clean dispenser. The TechNiTote is a plastic (PVC) container with a handle
attached for convenient transport. The TechNiTote glove is 100% nitrile, contains no natural
rubber or silicone, and meets the most stringent requirements for particles and extractables.
TNT1200PFB Series
Ordering Information
TNT1200PFB X-SMALL
TNT1201PFB SMALL
TNT1202PFB MEDIUM
TNT1203PFB LARGE
TNT1204PFB X-LARGE
TNT1205PFB XX-LARGE
250 gloves/tote, 4 totes/case
Cleanroom Class 100 (ISO 5) Nitrile
Glove, Nitrile 9.5”
Class 100, TechNiPak
The TechNiPak is the world’s only plastic (PVC) dispenser box with 5 mil thick, blue, powder
free nitrile gloves for Controlled Environments. The clean PVC dispenser reduces the
particulate found on paper boxes and can be wiped clean in wet applications. The gloves
are puncture-resistant and are 100% nitrile, reducing the potential for allergic reactions to
natural rubber latex proteins.
TN100PFB Series
Ordering Information
TN100PFB X-SMALL
TN101PFB SMALL
TN102PFB MEDIUM
TN103PFB LARGE
TN104PFB X-LARGE
TN105PFB XX-LARGE
100 gloves/PVC box, 10 boxes/case
Cleanroom Class 100 (ISO 5) Nitrile
Glove, Nitrile 9.5”
Class 100
TechNiGlove, 9.5”, white, powder free Class 100 Nitrile Gloves are double bagged for use
in Controlled Environments. The nitrile gloves are puncture-resistant and are 100% nitrile,
reducing the potential for allergic reactions to natural rubber proteins. Nitrile gloves resist a
broad range of chemicals where protection from intermittent contact or splash protection
is needed.
Ordering Information
TN300W X-SMALL
TN301W SMALL
TN302W MEDIUM
TN303W LARGE
TN304W X-LARGE
100 gloves/polybag, 10 polybags/case
TN300W Series
Sterile Pair Packed Class 100 (ISO 5) Nitrile
STN200P Series
Ordering Information
STN200P X-SMALL
STN201P SMALL
STN202P MEDIUM
STN203P LARGE
STN204P X-LARGE
STN205P XX-LARGE
1 pair/pack, 50 pair/master bag, 4 master bags/case
Glove, Sterile, Pair Packed, Nitrile 12”
Class 100, Ambidextrous, USP 797/800
TechNiGlove’s STN200P Series meets requirements for USP 797/800 and is tested per ASTM D6978-
05 for use with Chemotherapy Drugs. The sterile (gamma irradiated) STN200P is L/R pair-packed,
one pair per wallet. This ambidextrous glove is offered in 6 sizes and provides the comfort, fit and
feel of nitrile with a significant cost savings over hand specific versions. Each pack is clearly labeled
as ASTM-tested chemotherapy gloves, and lot numbers and expiration dates are displayed on all
levels of packaging. A Certificate of Sterility is provided both with product shipment and online.
Sterile Bulk Packed Class 100 (ISO 5) Nitrile
TechNiGlove bulk packed sterile 12” ambidextrous Class 100 nitrile gloves offer the benefits of a sterile
glove with the economy of a bulk packed item. Gloves are sterilized by gamma irradiation to meet AAMI
and ASTM standards. They are approved for use in both USP797/800 and chemotherapy applications. Each
case is marked with batch numbers to meet internal QC requirements and full product traceability.
Glove, Sterile, Bulk Packed, Nitrile 12”
Class 100, Blue, Ambidextrous
Glove, Sterile, Bulk Packed, Nitrile 12”
Class 100, White, Ambidextrous
STN1000W Series
Ordering Information
STN2000B X-SMALL STN1000W
STN2001B SMALL STN1001W
STN2002B MEDIUM STN1002W
STN2003B LARGE STN1003W
STN2004B X-LARGE STN1004W
STN2005B XX-LARGE STN1005W
100 gloves/polybag, 10 polybags/case
STN2000B Series
Cleanroom Class 100 (ISO 5) Latex
TGL1400 Series TGL900 Series
Ordering Information
TGL1401 SMALL TGL901
TGL1402 MEDIUM TGL902
TGL1403 LARGE TGL903
TGL1404 X-LARGE TGL904
100 gloves/polybag, 10 polybags/case
TechNiGlove 12” length, ambidextrous, powder free latex gloves are manufactured for Class 100 cleanroom
use. Our latex gloves are fingertip textured for excellent grip control. Our unique On Line Chlorination
process provides a consistent glove without the odor of most latex gloves. TechNiGlove’s latex gloves are
silicone free and made from the highest-grade latex material available.
Glove, Latex 12”
Class 100
Glove, Latex 9.5”
Class 100
Industrial Grade Nitrile
Glove, Nitrile 9.5”
Boxed, 8 Mil, X Glove
TechNiGlove 8 mil, powder free nitrile gloves provide hand and product protection in food,
pharmaceutical, laboratory and industrial applications. The XGlove resists a broad range
of chemicals where protection from intermittent contact or splash protection is needed.
The XGlove provides twice the puncture resistance of natural rubber disposable gloves of
comparable thickness.
Ordering Information
TN8001B SMALL
TN8002B MEDIUM
TN8003B LARGE
TN8004B X-LARGE
TN8005B XX-LARGE
50 gloves/box, 20 boxes/case
TN8000B Series
Exam Grade Nitrile
Glove, Nitrile 9.5”
Boxed, Exam Grade
Rival 9.5” Exam Grade Nitrile gloves are accelerator free, powder free and low extractable.